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« J6I0: SFP, 1000Mbps (SZHFHLLF/XWEF 8 A SFP M)

o A (BED: 50/125, 62.5/125um (B KBS & 550m)

o JGEF (BED: 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (HKEEE A 100Km)
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« TARESE: 0C ~ 50C
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o FXHERE: 95 %
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